172	MXP		868	37634						8683		172/86837634										
Shipper's Name and Address Shipper's Accour					unt Nu	umber		Not Ne	gotiable	,												
EORI IT 03137910109								Air Wa	Air Waybill			CARGOLUX AIRLINES INTERNATIONAL SA										
PALAZZO DUCALE FONDAZIONE PER LA CULTURA PALAZZO DUCALE-PIAZZA MATTEOTTI 9 16123 GENOVA - IT							RA			issued	2	GRAND DUCHY OF LUXEMBOURG VIA DANTE, 20096 PIOLTELLO (MI)									44 - LIMIT	
Consignee's Name and Address   Consignee's Account Number										Copies 1	Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity											
11200	DA INTERNAT SW 8TH STRE - MIAMI FL - U	ET				It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. ALL GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIER UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPER AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHICH THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTICE CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability by declaring a ghigher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.																
RONDI VIA G.I	Carrier's Name a INT.FREIGHT DONIZETTI, 40 - CHIGNOLO	FOR				Accounting Information  NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X  NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA  NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG T1 - REF:CVQ00992656																
Agent's IA			Accoun	t No.																		
Airport of Deparature (Addr. Of First Carrier) and Requested Routing										Codice F	rtita Iva	Iva del mittente In				Imprenditore Non Imprenditore PF						
MALPE To	By First Carrier	IRPC	RT,IT	Routing and	to	_	by	to	by	Currency	CHGS	WT	/VAL	T (	Other	Dedla	Ire Value for Carria	age [	Declare Va	SD ue for Cus	X	
MIA	CARGOLUX	AIRLI	NES II	NTERN. SA						EUR	Code	X	COLL	X	COLL	N.V.	.D.		N.C.V.			
			1										INSUR/		- If carrier o		rance, and such insurance			ce with the co	nditions	
Airport of D MIAMI	Airport of Destination         Flight/Date         For Carrier Use O           MIAMI         C80021/16+CV6944/19						Only	F	light/Date	Amount of	mount of Insurance thereof, indicate amount to be insured in figures in box marked 'amount of insurance' ASSICURAZIONE - Qualora il Vettore offra una assicurazione e tale assicurazione e sia richi condizioni indicate a terpo, indicare impronto da assicurare in cifre nelle casella "mortoro assicurare in cifre nelle casella "mortoro assicurare".							richiesta in b	i			
Handling In NOTIF' 1ST:AT			718-4	33-3500 AT	TN:E		N						CONSIDER		iodio d torge	, muouro			addition imported	SCI		
No of Pieces RCP	Gross Weight	Kg lb		Rate Class Charge Commodity Weigh					Rate	Charge	Total	I			Nature and Quantity of Goods (incl. Dimensions or Volume)							
.NEW C none of transferr	3 378.00 K EW CHARTER SRL has revie ne of the cargo being offered		ed in t	wed all available documentation in this consignment or conscirough any point in Afghanista			ion ar solida	tion h	determine s origina	2.14 ed that ited in,		1210.17			ARTWORKS RETURN AFTER EXHIBITION FREIGHT PREPAID Dims:1/178x46x1271/237x36x1781/64x186x70							
3	3 378.00													1210.17			3.392 CBM					
Pre	Prepaid Weight Collect						Othe	er Charge	s						P.B.A. Fee							
1210.17  Valutation Charge						Insu	Insurance Premium															
		Ti	эх			_	Spe	cial Hand	ling													
	Total O	Other Cha	raes Du	e Agent			Shir	pper cei	tifies that t	he particula	ars on the	face h	nereof	are	correc	t and	that insofar as	anv pa	art of the	consian	ment	
Total Other Charges Due Carrier					con acc	Shipper certifies that the particulars on the face hereof are correct and that insofar as any part of the consignment contains dangerous goods, such part is property described by name and is in proper condition for ccarriage by air according to the applicable Dangerous Goods Regulations.  Il mittente dichiara che le indicazioni contenute sul fronte LTA sono esatte e che qualora una parte della spedizione contenga merci pericolose tale parte è debitamente indicata ed è nelle condizioni richieste ai fini del trasporto per																
748.55						via	a aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose.  NAZZO DUCALE FONDAZIONE PER LA CULTURA  Signature of Shipper or his Agent									240000						
	Total Prepaid			Total Colle	ct	_	$ \uparrow $															
Curre	19 ncy Conversion Rat	958.72 tes	CC	Charges in Des	t. Curre	ency	ł	09/2024 cuted on		XP		/P:	- \									
For Carrie	For Carriers use Only at Destination C				Charge at Destination				l collect Ch	ate) at narges	(Place)						2000	1701				
																	17	2/8	3683	3/63	34	